






Elevate Toledo NCAA Big 5 Saturday
Event Results - Vault
Feb 22, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/22/2020 9:16 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Natalie Wojcik1T 132 Michigan 9.950 0.000__.___
Abby Brenner1T 118 Michigan 9.950 0.000__.___
Abby Heiskell3 124 Michigan 9.925 0.025__.___
Lea Mitchell4T 142 Michigan State 9.900 0.050__.___
Cassidy Rushlow4T 180 Penn State 9.900 0.050__.___
Aleka Tsiknias4T 115 Maryland 9.900 0.050__.___
Alissa Bonsall4T 172 Penn State 9.900 0.050__.___
Nicoletta Koulos4T 126 Michigan 9.900 0.050__.___
Maddie Quarles4T 160 Minnesota 9.900 0.050__.___
Sierra Brooks10T 119 Michigan 9.875 0.075__.___
Nyah Smith10T 144 Michigan State 9.875 0.075__.___
Gabby Wilson10T 131 Michigan 9.875 0.075__.___
Kourtney Chinnery10T 174 Penn State 9.875 0.075__.___
Lexy Ramler14T 161 Minnesota 9.850 0.100__.___
Tiarre Sales14T 163 Minnesota 9.850 0.100__.___
Lauren Bridgens14T 173 Penn State 9.850 0.100__.___
Emma Silberman14T 114 Maryland 9.850 0.100__.___
Gabriella Douglas18T 136 Michigan State 9.825 0.125__.___
Randi Morris18T 110 Maryland 9.825 0.125__.___
Paige Williams20T 166 Minnesota 9.800 0.150__.___
Alexis Rubio20* 113 Maryland 9.800 0.150__.___
Alecia Farina20* 104 Maryland 9.800 0.150__.___
Reese Mcclure23T 109 Maryland 9.775 0.175__.___
Chloe Bellmore23T 134 Michigan State 9.775 0.175__.___
Erynne Allen23T 168 Penn State 9.775 0.175__.___
Amy Bladon26 171 Penn State 9.750 0.200__.___
Ashley Hofelich27T 139 Michigan State 9.700 0.250__.___
Alyssa Wiedeman27T 146 Michigan State 9.700 0.250__.___
Kristen Quaglia29 159 Minnesota 9.675 0.275__.___
Ona Loper30 155 Minnesota 9.200 0.750__.___
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Elevate Toledo NCAA Big 5 Saturday
Event Results - Bars
Feb 22, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/22/2020 9:17 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Natalie Wojcik1 132 Michigan 9.950 0.000__.___
Lexy Ramler2T 161 Minnesota 9.925 0.025__.___
Lauren Bridgens2T 173 Penn State 9.925 0.025__.___
Tiara Wright2T 117 Maryland 9.925 0.025__.___
Sierra Brooks5T 119 Michigan 9.875 0.075__.___
Tiarre Sales5T 163 Minnesota 9.875 0.075__.___
Maggie O'Hara5T 129 Michigan 9.875 0.075__.___
Jori Jackard5T 140 Michigan State 9.875 0.075__.___
Abby Heiskell9T 124 Michigan 9.850 0.100__.___
Lea Mitchell9T 142 Michigan State 9.850 0.100__.___
Cassidy Rushlow9T 180 Penn State 9.850 0.100__.___
Abby Brenner9T 118 Michigan 9.850 0.100__.___
Alissa Bonsall9T 172 Penn State 9.850 0.100__.___
Ivy Lu9T 156 Minnesota 9.850 0.100__.___
Aleka Tsiknias15T 115 Maryland 9.825 0.125__.___
Ava Verdeflor15T 181 Penn State 9.825 0.125__.___
Gabby Wilson17T 131 Michigan 9.800 0.150__.___
Tess McCracken17T 177 Penn State 9.800 0.150__.___
Kristen Quaglia17T 159 Minnesota 9.800 0.150__.___
Kourtney Chinnery20T 174 Penn State 9.775 0.175__.___
Alaina Raybon20T 143 Michigan State 9.775 0.175__.___
Hannah Willmarth20T 167 Minnesota 9.775 0.175__.___
Nyah Smith23T 144 Michigan State 9.750 0.200__.___
Sanya Glauber23T 105 Maryland 9.750 0.200__.___
Casey Betts25 149 Minnesota 9.700 0.250__.___
Tristan Brown26T 135 Michigan State 9.675 0.275__.___
Madison McHale26T 141 Michigan State 9.675 0.275__.___
Sophia Leblanc28 108 Maryland 9.550 0.400__.___
Emma Silberman29 114 Maryland 9.475 0.475__.___
Alexis Rubio30 113 Maryland 0.000 9.950__.___

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ProScore Plus Meet A ssistance



Elevate Toledo NCAA Big 5 Saturday
Event Results - Beam
Feb 22, 2020
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Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Natalie Wojcik1T 132 Michigan 9.975 0.000__.___
Lexy Ramler1T 161 Minnesota 9.975 0.000__.___
Abby Heiskell3 124 Michigan 9.925 0.050__.___
Gabriella Douglas4T 136 Michigan State 9.900 0.075__.___
Lexi Funk4T 122 Michigan 9.900 0.075__.___
Cassidy Rushlow6 180 Penn State 9.875 0.100__.___
Nyah Smith7 144 Michigan State 9.850 0.125__.___
Ona Loper8T 155 Minnesota 9.825 0.150__.___
Maggie O'Hara8T 129 Michigan 9.825 0.150__.___
Sierra Brooks10T 119 Michigan 9.800 0.175__.___
Tiara Wright10T 117 Maryland 9.800 0.175__.___
Ali Sonier10T 164 Minnesota 9.800 0.175__.___
Jessie Bastardi10* 170 Penn State 9.800 0.175__.___
Lauren Farley10* 121 Michigan 9.800 0.175__.___
Tess McCracken15 177 Penn State 9.775 0.200__.___
Tiarre Sales16T 163 Minnesota 9.750 0.225__.___
Alyssa Wiedeman16T 146 Michigan State 9.750 0.225__.___
Lea Mitchell18T 142 Michigan State 9.725 0.250__.___
Reese Mcclure18T 109 Maryland 9.725 0.250__.___
Bella Romagnano20* 179 Penn State 9.700 0.275__.___
Mary Korlin-Downs20* 153 Minnesota 9.700 0.275__.___
Madison McHale22 141 Michigan State 9.650 0.325__.___
Emma Silberman23 114 Maryland 9.625 0.350__.___
Alaina Raybon24T 143 Michigan State 9.600 0.375__.___
Sophia Leblanc24T 108 Maryland 9.600 0.375__.___
Leksana Andrews26 101 Maryland 9.575 0.400__.___
Lauren Bridgens27 173 Penn State 9.175 0.800__.___
Ava Verdeflor28 181 Penn State 9.150 0.825__.___
Ivy Lu29 156 Minnesota 9.075 0.900__.___
Sabriyya Rouse30 112 Maryland 9.000 0.975__.___
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Elevate Toledo NCAA Big 5 Saturday
Event Results - Floor
Feb 22, 2020
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Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Sierra Brooks1 119 Michigan 9.950 0.000__.___
Abby Heiskell2T 124 Michigan 9.925 0.025__.___
Gabby Wilson2T 131 Michigan 9.925 0.025__.___
Natalie Wojcik4T 132 Michigan 9.900 0.050__.___
Lea Mitchell4T 142 Michigan State 9.900 0.050__.___
Lauren Bridgens4T 173 Penn State 9.900 0.050__.___
Abby Brenner4T 118 Michigan 9.900 0.050__.___
Reese Mcclure4T 109 Maryland 9.900 0.050__.___
Ashley Hofelich4T 139 Michigan State 9.900 0.050__.___
Melissa Astarita4T 169 Penn State 9.900 0.050__.___
Emma Silberman11T 114 Maryland 9.875 0.075__.___
Tess McCracken11T 177 Penn State 9.875 0.075__.___
Ona Loper11T 155 Minnesota 9.875 0.075__.___
Paige Williams11T 166 Minnesota 9.875 0.075__.___
Sabriyya Rouse11T 112 Maryland 9.875 0.075__.___
Halle Remlinger11T 162 Minnesota 9.875 0.075__.___
Tiarre Sales17T 163 Minnesota 9.850 0.100__.___
Nicoletta Koulos17* 126 Michigan 9.850 0.100__.___
Lexi Funk17* 122 Michigan 9.850 0.100__.___
Randi Morris17T 110 Maryland 9.850 0.100__.___
Ali Sonier21T 164 Minnesota 9.825 0.125__.___
Chloe Bellmore21T 134 Michigan State 9.825 0.125__.___
Tristan Brown21T 135 Michigan State 9.825 0.125__.___
Kristen Politz21T 178 Penn State 9.825 0.125__.___
Aleka Tsiknias25 115 Maryland 9.800 0.150__.___
Lexy Ramler26 161 Minnesota 9.775 0.175__.___
Alissa Bonsall27 172 Penn State 9.750 0.200__.___
Tiara Wright28 117 Maryland 9.700 0.250__.___
Cassidy Rushlow29 180 Penn State 9.675 0.275__.___
Gabriella Douglas30 136 Michigan State 9.650 0.300__.___
Nyah Smith31 144 Michigan State 9.625 0.325__.___
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Elevate Toledo NCAA Big 5 Saturday
Event Results - AA
Feb 22, 2020
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Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA

Natalie Wojcik132 9.950 9.950 9.9009.975 39.775Michigan1 
Lexy Ramler161 9.850 9.925 9.7759.975 39.525Minnesota2 
Sierra Brooks119 9.875 9.875 9.9509.800 39.500Michigan3 
Lea Mitchell142 9.900 9.850 9.9009.725 39.375Michigan State4 
Tiarre Sales163 9.850 9.875 9.8509.750 39.325Minnesota5 
Cassidy Rushlow180 9.900 9.850 9.6759.875 39.300Penn State6 
Nyah Smith144 9.875 9.750 9.6259.850 39.100Michigan State7 
Lauren Bridgens173 9.850 9.925 9.9009.175 38.850Penn State8 
Emma Silberman114 9.850 9.475 9.8759.625 38.825Maryland9 
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Elevate Toledo NCAA Big 5 Saturday
Team Results
Feb 22, 2020
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Women / 10
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Michigan X 197.950 49.600 49.400 49.425 49.525
11 1 1

2 Minnesota X 196.650 49.075 49.225 49.050 49.300
2T4T 3 2

3 Penn State X 196.125 49.300 49.250 48.325 49.250
42 2 4T

4 Michigan State X 195.975 49.075 48.925 48.875 49.100
54T 4 3

5 Maryland X 195.325 49.175 48.525 48.325 49.300
2T3 5 4T
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